Introduction
Wall Mounted Controller
MX 16
Key Features
• Dual-functionality as an Analog and Digital Controller
• Cost-Effective with Easy Installation
• Single Measurement Line supporting up to 1 Detector
• Integrated Relay System for Enhanced Functionality

MX16-0-000-X-0-0)
MX 16
Ordering information
REF Programmable version via COM 16
MX16-000-0-0-0-0 MX 16 Digital or Analog ** control unit
MX16-000-0-1-0-0 MX 16 Digital or Analog control unit, with RS485 output **
REF Analog version MX16
MX16-A-001-0-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 input 4-20mA, configured as CH₄ (0-100% LEL) **
MX16-A-001-1-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 x 4-20mA, input configured as CH₄ (0-100% LEL), with RS485 output **
MX16-A-003-0-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 input 4-20mA, configured as H₂ (0-100% LEL) **
MX16-A-003-1-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 input 4-20mA, configured as H₂ (0-100% LEL), with RS485 output **
MX16-A-032-0-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 input 4-20mA, configured as GPL (0-100% LEL) **
MX16-A-032-1-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 x 4-20mA, input configured as GPL (0-100% LEL), with RS485 output **
MX16-A-200-0-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 input 4-20mA, configured as O₂ (0-30% Vol.) **
MX16-A-200-1-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 input 4-20mA, configured as O₂ (0-30% Vol.), with RS485 output **
MX16-A-239-0-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 input 4-20mA, configured as CO₂ (0-5% Vol.) **
MX16-A-239-1-0-0 MX 16 Analog control unit, 1 input 4-20mA, configured as CO₂ (0-5% Vol.), with RS485 output **
REF Digital version MX16 Easy Duo
MX16-N-001-0-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital unit with OLCT 10N CH4 (0-5.0% Vol.)*
MX16-N-001-1-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital control unit with OLCT 10N CH4 (0-5.0% Vol.), with RS485 output*
MX16-N-002-0-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital Controller with OLCT 10N CH4 (0-4.4% Vol.)*
MX16-N-002-1-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital Controller with OLCT 10N CH4 (0-4.4% Vol.), with RS485 output*
MX16-N-003-0-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital Controller with OLCT 10N H2 (0-4% Vol.)*
MX16-N-003-1-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital Controller with OLCT 10N H2 (0-4% Vol.), with RS485 output*
MX16-N-200-0-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital control unit with OLCT 10N O₂ (0-30% Vol. - 2-year cell life)*
MX16-N-200-1-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital control unit with OLCT 10N O₂ (0-30% Vol. - 2-year cell life), with RS485 output*
MX16-N-204-0-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital control unit with OLCT 10N CO (0-300ppm)*
MX16-N-204-1-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital control unit with OLCT 10N CO (0-300ppm), with RS485 output*
MX16-N-239-0-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital Controller with OLCT 10N CO₂ (0-5% Vol.)*
MX16-N-239-1-0-0 Easy Duo MX 16 Digital control unit with OLCT 10N CO₂ (0-5% Vol.), with RS485 output*
*Delivered with 10m of cable type MPI 22A. **The control unit is delivered alone and does not include a detector.
Wall Mounted Controller
MX 16
Wall Mounted Controller